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tlon No. I Registration. Name. 
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496 
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,~25/I/30 
·22/3/32 

1/1/29 

1/1/29 
1/1/29 

FINLAYSOX, Eric George 
FrsK, Arthur Hamilton 
Fl.ETCHER, Alfred l\'[anby 

FLETCHER, John " 
FOSTER, Alfred Langham 

1/1/29 FOSTER, Charles William 
6/10/30 FOWLER, Cecil ' 

1/1/29 ,FRASER, Donald Hume 

1/1/29 

1/1/29 
1/1/29 

1/1/29 
1/1/29 

20/6/31 
1/1/29 

15/4/35 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

20/10/33 
11/10/29 
19/12/30 

1/1/29 
6/10/30 

28/12/32 
1/1/29 

14/4/31 
28/1/30 

15/11/29 

30/4/29 
13/10/33 
31/5/29 

1/1/29 
,19/4/34 
30/4/29 

1/1/29 
19/9/34 
1/1/29 
5/9/34 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

1/1/29 
17/4/31 
22/8/30 
1/1/29· 

11/10/35 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

11/4/32 

1/1/29 
23/1/30 
30/4/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

30/4/29 
30/3/33 
514129 
1/1/29 

1/1/29 
" 1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

31/7/29 
30/9/29 

22/11/35, 
12/10/32 
10/4/33 
3/8/34 

3115/2,9 
1/1/29 

25/3/29 

FRASEJ,t, Frederick George 

FREEMAN, Frederick 'Willie 
FRY, Roland Evelyn 

GAINSFORD, Francis Albert 
GALBRAITH, Richard Seymour 
GALBRAITH, Thomas ,Harkness 
GANDAR, Maximilian 
GARDEN, Robert John Paterson 
GARDINER, Norman Jacob 
GARDNER, James Edmnnd 
GAVIN, Hugh 
GIBBS,' Geoffrey Aldridge 
GIBSON, Gordon Lemon 
GILDERS, Digby Te Ohia 
GILLESPIE, Alan Rollo 
GILLETT, Colin Anson 
GILMOUR, Robert Ernest 
GLANVILLE, Edwin Charles 
GODDARD, Maurice Steven 
GODFREY, Henry .. 

GOLDIE, George Neilson Tregilgas 
GOODBEHERE. Frederick John 
GOODWIN, Albert Desborough, B.A ... 
GORDON, Charles Alexander 
GORDON, Herbert Gardiner 
Goss, Philip Henry 
Goss, Stephen Austen Rohan 
GOUGH, Robert Philip 
GouLD,Henry John 
GOULDING, Richard Randall 
GOULDING, Robert Thomson 
GRAHAM, Kenneth Montrose 

GRANT, Frank Douglas 
GRANT, John Maxwell 
GRANT,William Hunter 
ORE'ENFIELD, Francis Edmund 
GREIG, Arnold Lessel MacMorland 
GREIG, David Masson 
GRIERSON, Charles. Kirkpatrick 
Gm]'FITHS, William Ewart 
GRIFFITHS, Martin Eric 

HAASE, ,Arthur Carsten •• 
HALl., Harry Gardner 
RANIFY, Hugo Page, sen. 
HANIFY, Hugo Page, jun. 
HANSON, Fr"derick Melrose Horo-

whenua 
HARDING, Alpha Bennick .. 
HARDING, Samuel .John 
HARMAN; Evelyn ,James I_yell 
HARRIS, Harold Wilson 

HARRISON, Percy 
H_h,RRISON. Stuart Stanley .. 
HASKEI,L, John Victor v 

HASZARD, Keith Fitzgerald 
HASZARD, ~foore Fenwick .. 
HATHAWAY, George August 
HAWCRIDGE, John Robert Arthur 

HAWKINS, Herbevt Rae 
HEATHER, Duncan Stanley Burgoyne 
'HENDERSON, John Allan .. 
HENDRIKSEN, Reginald Emil 
HILL, Robert Dudley Hawthorne 

. HODGKINSON, Alfred . 
HOLCOMBE, Harcourt George 

Qualifications. 

Section 6 (1) (a) 
" 6 (1) (a) 
Section 7 

7 
7 

" 7 
Section 6 (I) (a) 

Section 7 

7 

7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

" 7 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Section 7 
" 7 

Section 6 (1) (a) 
,. 6 (1) (a) 
Section 7 ,.. 

Sectior:'6 (I) (a) 
" 6 (1) -(a) 
Section 7 

Seotion 6 (1) (a) 
" 6 (I) (a) 
Section 7 

" 7 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Section 7 

" 7 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Section 7 
" 7 

Section 6 (1) (a) 
Section 7 

7 
7 
7 

" 7 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Section 7 
" 7 

Section 6 (I) (a) 
Section 7 

7 

" 7 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Section 7 
Section 6 (1) (~) 

Section 7 
7 
7 

7 
" 7 

Section 6 (I) (a) 
Section 7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7. 
7 

Section 6 (1) {a) 
Section 7 

Section 6 (l) (a) 
" 6 (1) (a) 
Section 7 

" 7, 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Address. 

Care of City: Engineer, Dunedin. 
20 Jefferson Street, Brooklyn, Wellington. 
District Office, Public Works Department, 

Wellington. 
Lands and Survey, Vila, New Hebrides. 
Chancer;1 Chambers, O'Connell Street, 

Auckland. 
Levin. 
Lands and Survey, Blenheim: 
Publio Works Department, Tuai, Waikare­

molli:ha. 
40 Cross Street, Double Bay, Sydney, New 

South Wales. 
89 Gloucester Street, Christchurch. 
55 Endean's Buildings, Queen Street, Auck­

land. 

Arlil\Va Street, Rotorua. 
285 Featherston Street, Palmerston North. 
Care of Bank of New Zealand, Wellington. 
Bdx 1028, Wellington. 
930arrington Road, Dunedin, N.W. 1:. 
BOx 1028, Wellington. 
Box 46, Gisborne. 
Lands and Survey, Wellington. 
Care of Harrison and Grierson, Putaruru. 
Kuala Lumpur, Federated Malay States. 
Ohancery Lane Chambers, Christchurch. 
County Office, Whangarei. ' 
29 Limbrick Steet, Palmerston North. 
113 Customhouse Quay, Wellington, 
Care of Native Land Court, Gisb'orne. 
State Forest Service, Nelson. 
Land Board Office, Armidale, New South 

Wales. 
20 Ariki Road, Hataitai, Wellington. 
128 Tinakori Road, Wellington. 
Dargaville. 
Land Transfer Office, Wellington. 
Stock Exchange Building, Dunedin. 
Care of Survey Department, Malacca. 
86 Upland Road, Remuera, Auckland. 
Lands and Survey, Invercargill. 
Marton. 
Alfriston Road, Manurewa, Auckland. 
Willow Street, Tauranga. 
Commissioner of· (''rown Lands~ Lands and 

Survey, Auckland. 
Tuapeka County Office, J ... awrence. 
Lands and Survey , Nelson. 
Care of C. F. Dowsett, Waitara. 
Holly Road, Christchurch. 
2 Woodford Road, Mount Eden, Auckland. 
Lands and Survey, Blenheim. 
201 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland. 
119 Vauxhall Road, Devonport, Auckland. 
4 Old Lake Rd, Devonport, Auckland. 

Lands and Survey, Napier. 
Garden Place, Hamilton. 

"'\.Maitland Buildings, 151-153 Lambton 
f Quay, Wellington. 
P.W.D., Sydney Street, Wellington. 

57 Forbes Street, Onehunga. 
17 Oakland Road, Mount Eden, Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Waimakariri River Trust, Private' . Bag, 

Christchurch. 
201 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland. 
Public Works Department, Wellington. 
38 Waiatarua Road, Auckland. 
Town Hall, Auckland. 
Box 61, Waihi. 
Box 71, Opotiki. 
Southland County Engineer's Office, Clyde 

Street, InvercargiU. 
Box 110, Hamilton. 
Te Puke. 
Lands and Survey, Napier. 
1 Humber Street, Island Bay, Wellington. 
42 Darlington Road, Miramar , Wellington . 
Woodlands Road, Glen Eden, Auckland. 
Survey Department, Suva, Fiji. 


